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BIO 106 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Topics In Environmental Science With Lab

Allman, Julie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

AB-305 T  1:00PM  2:50PM

BIO 106 BL-C 02D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Topics In Environmental Science With Lab

Allman, Julie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

AB-305 T  3:00PM  4:50PM

BIO 108 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Life Science With Lab

Cole, Yvonne YC Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 134 SWB-

C

01W  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Cell Biology

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

Web-SYNC MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

BIO 134 SWB-

C

02W  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Cell Biology

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

Web-SYNC TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

BIO 204 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Modeling And Experimental Design

Williams, Rebecca L AB-203 T  8:00AM  9:15AM

BIO 220 AWB-

C

01D  4.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab

Gotto, Jamie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 222 AWB-

C

01W  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 222 AWB-

C

02W  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 224 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Introduction To Medical Laboratory Science

Staff, Staff Web-SYNC T  5:30PM  8:30PM

BIO 236 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Field Ecology and Animal Behavior

Schmalz, Timothy D FA-THEA W  9:00AM 12:20PM

BIO 240 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Microbiology for Health Professionals

Anderson, Melissa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 245 LB 01D  1.00 Open  0  0  0  0.00Microbiology Lab

Anderson, Melissa AB-303 WF 11:00AM 12:15PM

BIO 245 LB 02D  1.00 Open  0  0  0  0.00Microbiology Lab

Anderson, Melissa AB-303 WF 12:30PM  1:45PM

BIO 295 IS 01D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Department Research

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 295 IS 02D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Department Research

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 295 IS 03D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Department Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 370 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Teaching Of Science In Early Childhood And Elementary

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 397 AWB 01W-1  1.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Advanced Topics in Biology: People Exploited by Science

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 397 AWB 02W-2  1.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Advanced Topics in Biology: Nuclear Science

Hamdi, Julie Orf Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 495 IS 01D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Biology Research

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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BIO 495 IS 02D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Biology Research

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 495 IS 03D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Biology Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 497 IN 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Biology Internship

Hamdi, Julie Orf RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 9134 LB 01D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Cell Biology Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 W  9:00AM 10:50AM

BIO 9134 LB 02D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Cell Biology Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 R  9:30AM 11:20AM

BIO 9134 LB 03D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Cell Biology Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 R 12:00PM  1:50PM

BIO 9222 LB 01D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Anatomy and Physiology II Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 W  9:30AM 11:00AM

BIO 9222 LB 02D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Anatomy and Physiology II Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 W 12:00PM  1:30PM

BIO 9222 LB 03D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Anatomy and Physiology II Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 W  1:30PM  3:00PM

BIO 9222 LB 04D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Anatomy and Physiology II Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 W  3:00PM  4:30PM

BIO 9222 LB 05D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Anatomy and Physiology II Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 W  4:30PM  6:00PM

CHM 108 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00General Chemistry II With Lab

Hamdi, Julie Orf AB-203 R 11:00AM 12:15PM

CHM 128 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry I

Morgan, Matthew AB-203 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

CHM 211 LB 01E  2.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Organic Chemistry I Lab

Ritter, Linda AB-303 R  4:30PM  8:20PM

CHM 211 LB 02D  2.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Organic Chemistry I Lab

Hamdi, Julie Orf AB-303 R 12:30PM  4:20PM

CHM 212 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Organic Chemistry II

Hamdi, Julie Orf LIBR-10 R  9:30AM 10:45AM

CHM 318 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Biochemistry

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

Web-SYNC MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CHM 328 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry III

Pratt, Priyaah AB-203 TR  5:00PM  6:30PM

CHM 495 IS 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Chemistry Research

Hamdi, Julie Orf RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CHM 9108 LB 01D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00General Chemistry II Lab

Wiltrout, Alex AB-303 T  8:00AM 10:50AM

CHM 9108 LB 02D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00General Chemistry II Lab

Hamdi, Julie Orf AB-303 T 11:00AM  1:50PM

CHM 9108 LB 03D  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00General Chemistry II Lab

Hamdi, Julie Orf AB-303 T  2:00PM  4:50PM

CHM 9128 LB 01D  0.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00General Organic and Biological Chemistry Lab I

Pratt, Priyaah AB-303 MW  3:30PM  5:20PM
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CHM 9128 LB 02D  0.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00General Organic and Biological Chemistry Lab I

Pratt, Priyaah AB-303 MW  5:30PM  7:20PM

EXS 100 LC 01D  1.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Introduction to Exercise Science

Prater, Amond AB-201 M  9:00AM 10:50AM

EXS 306 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Kinesiology and Biomechanics with Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-102 M 12:30PM  1:45PM

ONE 200 AWB-

C

01W  0.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00One Health Seminar

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ONE 295 IS 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00One Health Research

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM 10:00AM

ONE 295 IS 02D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00One Health Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

ONE 421 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Conservation Medicine

Rayhel, Elizabeth Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ONE 495 IS 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00One Health Research

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

ONE 495 IS 02I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00One Health Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHY 108 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Introduction To Physical Science With Lab

Truong, Minh Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

AB-307 T  9:00AM 10:50AM

PHY 108 BL-C 02D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Introduction To Physical Science With Lab

Truong, Minh Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

AB-307 R  9:00AM 10:50AM

PHY 210 LC 01D  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00College Physics II With Lab

Truong, Minh EAST-103 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

PHY 220 LC 01D  4.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Engineering Physics II With Lab

Truong, Minh EAST-103 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

PHY 495 DR 01D  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Physics Research

Truong, Minh RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Psychology

Staff, Staff AB-203 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

PSY 100 LC 02D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Psychology

Staff, Staff LIBR-LEWI TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

PSY 200 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Developmental Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy AB-203 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

PSY 200 LC 02D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Developmental Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy AB-203 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

PSY 250 LC 01D  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Cross-Cultural Pyschology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy EAST-101 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

PSY 293 BL 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Applied Social Psychology

Fowler, Lauren AB-203 R 12:30PM  1:45PM

PSY 327 LC 01E  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Industrial/Organizational Psychology

Hennessy, John Todd EAST-106 W  5:30PM  8:00PM

PSY 330 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Research Methods For The Behavioral Sciences

Staff, Staff EAST-101 R  9:30AM 10:45AM

PSY 335 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Cognitive Psychology

Ray, Mary Katherine O Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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PSY 440 IN 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Internship In Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy TBA-TBA 12:01AM 12:02AM

PSY 495 IS 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Undergraduate Research In Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 497 BL 01D  3.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Senior Research Seminar II

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy EAST-105 W  3:30PM  4:45PM

 70Courses in Biological and Behavioral 

Business Administration

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ABA 410 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Spreadsheet Analytics

Traugutt, Alexander Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ABA 530 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Game Theory and Business Strategy

Traugutt, Alexander Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ABA 540 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Revenue Analytics and Pricing Management

Traugutt, Alexander Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ABA 590 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Applications of Applied Business Analytics

Traugutt, Alexander Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 210 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Financial Accounting

Magrath, Linda D. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 220 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Managerial Accounting

Magrath, Linda D. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 320 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Intermediate Accounting II

Magrath, Linda D. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 340 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advanced Topics In Management Cost Accounting

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 410 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Auditing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 420 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Accounting Information Systems

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 460 LC 01E-1  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Accounting Capstone

Staff, Staff AB-202 T  5:30PM  9:30PM

ACT 530 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Financial Accounting And Reporting III

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 535 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Managerial Accounting

Magrath, Linda D. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 540 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advanced Topics In Management Cost Accounting

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 560 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Auditing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 570 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Accounting Information Systems

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 610 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Fraud Examination

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 620 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advanced Auditing Theory - Dissecting Financial 

Statements

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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ACT 630 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Accounting And Business Strategy - Research And 

Decisions

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 100 IS 01I-1  0.00 Open  50  0  0  50.00Business Components Assessment

Buhlinger, Susanna J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 100 IS 02I-2  0.00 Open  50  0  0  50.00Business Components Assessment

Buhlinger, Susanna J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 210 LC 01D  3.00 Cancelled  15  0  0  15.00Business Law

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 TR  8:00AM  9:15AM

BSA 250 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Business Mathematics

Staff, Staff AB-208 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

BSA 310 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00International Business

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 410 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Quantitative Analysis In Business

Traugutt, Alexander Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 435 IN 01I  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Internship in Business Administration

Alexander, Mark RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 494 BL 01D  3.00 Cancelled  12  0  0  12.00Special Topics: Digital Marketing

Staff, Staff EAST-213 M  2:00PM  3:15PM

BSA 494 LC 02D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Data Analytics: Storytelling and Decision Making

Traugutt, Alexander AB-202 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

BSA 500 IS 01I-1  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Components Assessment

Buhlinger, Susanna J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 500 IS 02I-2  0.00 Open  50  0  0  50.00Business Components Assessment

Buhlinger, Susanna J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 540 AWB-

C

01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00The Global Business Environment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 550 AWB-

C

01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00The Social And Legal Environment Of Business

Magrath, Linda D. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 650 IS 01I-1  0.00 Open  50  0  0  50.00Graduate Business Assessment

Buhlinger, Susanna J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 650 IS 02I-2  0.00 Open  50  0  0  50.00Graduate Business Assessment

Buhlinger, Susanna J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 660 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning

Alexander, Mark Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ECN 210 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Principles Of Macro Economics

Felton, Daffney J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ECN 220 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Principles Of Micro Economics

Felton, Daffney J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ECN 515 AWB-

C

01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Managerial Economics

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FIN 310 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Managerial Finance

Felton, Daffney J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HCM 300 AWB 01W-2  0.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Foundations Of Healthcare Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 210 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Management Principles

Alexander, Mark Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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MGT 310 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Public Administration And Nonprofit Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 320 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Organizational Behavior

Liljequist, Angela G. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 330 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Management And Business Ethics

Alexander, Mark Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 350 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Production/Operations Management

Staff, Staff AB-201 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

MGT 360 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Entrepreneurship

Alexander, Mark Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 430 DR 01I-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies/Readings in Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 460 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Strategic Management

Alexander, Mark Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 518 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Business Policy And Strategic Planning

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 525 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Organizational Behavior And Human Resource 

Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 535 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Organizational Development and Change

Alexander, Mark Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 210 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Marketing Principles

Liljequist, Angela G. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 320 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advertising & Promotion Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 330 LC 01D  3.00 Open  13  0  0  13.00Principles Of Selling

Staff, Staff LIBR-10 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

MKT 410 BL 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Marketing Research

Staff, Staff EAST-213 W  2:00PM  3:15PM

MKT 420 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00International Marketing

Staff, Staff AB-206 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

MKT 430 DR 01I-1  1.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies/Readings in Marketing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 430 DR 02I-1  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies/Readings in Marketing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 430 DR 03I-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies/Readings in Marketing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 520 AWB-

C

01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Seminar In Marketing Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MPM 540 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Project Cost And Schedule Control

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MPM 650 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Project Simulation

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SCM 550 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Materials Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SCM 560 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Logistics In The Supply Chain

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 101 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Introduction To Sports Management

Traugutt, Alexander AB-202 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM
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SPT 205 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Sport Accounting and Finance

Traugutt, Alexander AB-202 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

SPT 250 DR 01I-2  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies And Readings In Sports Management

Cromwell, Casey Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 250 DR 02I-2  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies And Readings In Sports Management

Cromwell, Casey Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 250 DR 03I-2  1.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Case Studies And Readings In Sports Management

Cromwell, Casey Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 310 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Social Aspects Of Sports

Prather, Kimberly EAST-213 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

SPT 460 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Strategic Management In The Sports Industry

Traugutt, Alexander AB-201 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

 71Courses in Business Administration: 

Communication 

Disorders/Deaf 

Education

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CDS 105 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Speech & Language Development Of Normal & 

Exceptional Child

Kleekamp, Monica C EAST-103 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

CDS 105 WB-P

W

02W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Speech & Language Development of The Normal And 

Exceptional

Nagle, Amy Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 211 SWB-

C

01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00The Nature Of Language

Schroy, Catherine M. Web-SYNC MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM

CDS 231 LC 01D  3.00 Open  18  0  0  18.00Speech Science

Lewis, Richard AB-203 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

CDS 311 LC 01D  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Introduction To Language Disorders

Kleekamp, Monica C EAST-101 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

CDS 340 PR 01D  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Pre-Clinical Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 414 LC 01E  3.00 Open  13  0  0  13.00Auditory Rehabilitation

Lewis, Richard LIBR-10 TR  5:00PM  6:15PM

CDS 425 LC 01D  3.00 Open  13  0  0  13.00Introduction To Neurogenic Communication Disorders

Russell, Carmen LIBR-10 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CDS 440 PR 01D  3.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren EAST-106 F  9:00AM  9:50AM

CDS 496 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Senior Seminar

Doubet, Aaron M. Web-SYNC TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

CDS 500 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction to Research Methods

Schroy, Catherine M. Web-SYNC MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CDS 500 SWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction to Research Methods

Schroy, Catherine M. Web-SYNC M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 500 SWB-

C

03W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Introduction to Research Methods

Salvucci, Danial Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 506 SWB-

C

01W  1.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Beginning Sign Language

Staunton, Lisa Web-SYNC MW  7:15PM  8:15PM
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CDS 511 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Family Centered Intervention

Voss, Jenna Web-SYNC M  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 512 BL-C 01E  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Language and Literacy

Wright-Jones, Lauren LIBR-LEWI T  5:00PM  7:00PM

CDS 517 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Developing Language Skills for Deaf or Hard of Hearing

Findlay, Linda M Web-SYNC T  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 522 BL-C 01E  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Seminar In Craniofacial Anomalies

Rice, Gale AB-203 W  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 525 SWB-

C

01W-1  1.50 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advanced Studies In Voice Pathology

Russell, Carmen Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 525 SWB-

C

02W-2  1.50 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advanced Studies In Voice Pathology

Russell, Carmen Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 526 SWB-

C

01W-1  1.50 Open  20  0  0  20.00Seminar In Fluency Disorders

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 526 SWB-

C

02W-2  1.50 Open  20  0  0  20.00Seminar In Fluency Disorders

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 529 LC 01E  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Seminar In Language&Cognition

Eaton, Amanda C. AB-203 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 541C PR 02W  2.00 Open  28  0  0  28.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  9:00AM  9:50AM

CDS 541 PR 01W  1.00 Open  28  0  0  28.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  9:00AM  9:50AM

CDS 541 PR 03W  3.00 Open  28  0  0  28.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  9:00AM  9:50AM

CDS 544C PR 02W  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  1:00PM  1:50PM

CDS 544 PR 01W  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  1:00PM  1:50PM

CDS 544 PR 03W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  1:00PM  1:50PM

CDS 547C PR 02W  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advanced Clinic Practicum School Based Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  1:00PM  1:50PM

CDS 547 PR 01W  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00School-Based Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  1:00PM  1:50PM

CDS 547 PR 03W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Public School Practicum School Based Practicum

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F  1:00PM  1:50PM

CDS 549 PR 01D  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Advanced Field Experience

Voss, Jenna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 550 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Teaching Reading In Deaf Education

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC W  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 550 SWB-

C

02W  2.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Teaching Reading In Deaf Education

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC W  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 550 SWB-

C

03W  4.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Teaching Reading In Deaf Education

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC W  4:30PM  7:00PM
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CDS 555 SWB-

C

01E  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation

Schroy, Catherine M. Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 556 LC 01E  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Auditory Technology And Cochlear Implants

Lewis, Richard LIBR-LEWI W  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 559 PR 01D  4.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Culminating Field Experience and Seminar

Salvucci, Danial Web-SYNC F  3:00PM  4:30PM

CDS 560 IS 01I  1.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Clinical Research in Communication Disorders

Wright-Jones, Lauren RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 561 SWB 01W  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Interprofessional Field Experience

Salvucci, Danial Web-SYNC F  3:00PM  4:30PM

CDS 563 PR 01I  4.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Culminating Field Experience

Salvucci, Danial RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 570 SWB-

C

01W  1.00 Open  45  0  0  45.00Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication 

Disorders

Wright-Jones, Lauren Web-SYNC F 10:00AM 12:00PM

CDS 571 SWB-

C

01W  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Comprehensive Graduate Seminar Early Intervention Deaf 

Educa

Voss, Jenna Web-SYNC T  4:30PM  6:20PM

CDS 577 LC 01E  3.00 Open  28  0  0  28.00Clinical Aspects Of Dysphagia

Eaton, Amanda C. LIBR-Info R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 584 PR 01I  2.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Seminar And Practicum In Teaching Speech In Deaf 

Education

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 210 PR 01I  2.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Early Field Experience In Deafeducation

Gross, Paula E. RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 250 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Teaching Children Who Are Deaf

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

DEA 310 SWB-

C

01W  2.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Beginning Sign Language

Staunton, Lisa Web-SYNC MW  7:15PM  8:15PM

DEA 330 PR 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Mid-Level Experience In Deafeducation

Gross, Paula E. RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 420 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Emergent Literacy In Deaf Education

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC W  4:30PM  7:00PM

DEA 481 IS 01I  8.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Field Experience In Deaf Education

Voss, Jenna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

 52Courses in Communication Disorders

Education/Special 

Education

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CTE 730 BL 01E-1  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Qualitative Research Strategies

Huisman, Sarah EAST-106 R  4:30PM  9:00PM

ECE 232 BL 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00The Young Child

Huisman, Sarah EAST-107 W 12:30PM  1:45PM

ECE 375 PR 01I  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Practicum In Early Childhood Special Education

Swindell, Jami RYAN-By Arrangement M  1:00AM  1:00AM

ECE 432 BL 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Administration Of Early Childhood Programs

Swindell, Jami EAST-107 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM
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ECE 433 SWB-

C

01W  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Applications Of Early Childhood Integrated Curriculum

Huisman, Sarah Web-SYNC MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ECE 551 BL 01E  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Administering Programs For Children And Families

Huisman, Sarah AB-201 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 263 LC 01D  6.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Methods Of Teaching Reading And Language Arts

Barger, Kelley Smith EAST-101 MWF  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 266 AWB 01W  6.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Methods Of Teaching Literacy - Pathways

Huesgen, Angela J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 268 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction To Learner Development

Huisman, Sarah Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 269 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Critical Skills In The Teaching Profession-Elementary

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC MW  2:00PM  4:45PM

EDU 269 SWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Critical Skills In The Teaching Profession-Secondary

Gross, Paula E. Web-SYNC MW  2:00PM  4:45PM

EDU 270 AWB 02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction to Learner Diversity

Edwards, Allison Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 271 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Introduction to Content Planning, Delivery, and 

Assessment

Anthony, Dyanne P. AB-102 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

EDU 306 AWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Analysis And Correction Of Reading Difficulties - 

Secondary

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 306 LC 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Analysis And Correction Of Reading Difficulties - 

Elementary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-105 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

EDU 307 BL 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Methods Of Teaching Early Childhood Special Education

Swindell, Jami LIBR-LEWI TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

EDU 309 BL 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Methods Of Special Education II

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 310 PR 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Reading Methods Practicum - Elementary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-105 F  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 313 BL 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Methods And Practicum For Middle & Secondary 

Education

Edwards, Allison EAST-213 R  2:00PM  4:15PM

EDU 314 PR 01I  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Practicum In Teaching Students with Disabilities

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 320 WB-P

W

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Transition/Career Education, and Family Partnerships

Burks, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 323 WB-P

W

01W  6.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Mild & Moderate Disab Spec Ed: Identification & 

Instruction

Bolton, Mollie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 330 AWB 01W  4.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Multisensory Methods For The Social Studies Classroom

Hodapp, Michael K. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 333 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Multisensory Methods For The Elementary Classroom

Prince, Carole TBA-TBA MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

EDU 338 LC 01D  2.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Emergent Literacy Across The Curriculum

Swindell, Jami EAST-105 M  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 350 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Methods of Teaching Reading in the Content Areas

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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EDU 350 AWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Methods Of Teaching Reading Content-Elementary 

Education

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 350 WB-P

W

03W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Methods of Teaching Reading In the Content 

Areas-Pathways

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 353 WB-P

W

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Analysis And Correction Of Reading Difficulties -Pathways

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 355 WB-P

W

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Analysis And Correction Of Math Difficulties

Woodworth, Margaret Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 373 LC 01E  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Educatng Toward A Global Perspective

Schwartz, Regina V FA-THEA W  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 392 WB-P

W

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Assessment Of Ability And Achievement

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 394 WB-P

W

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Counseling Techniques-Pathways

Burks, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 400 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Classroom/Behavior Managemnt Techniques - 

Elem/Spec/Deaf Ed

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 400 WB-P

W

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Classroom/Behavior Managemnt Techniques -Pathways

Simmons, Scott M. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 401 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Classroom/Behavior Management Techniques - 

Middle/Secondary

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 410 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Planning Instruction & Assessmnt-Elem, Special, Early 

Child

Fredericksen, Phyllis F Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 411 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Clinical Practice For Paraprofessionals - Pathways Only

Hodapp, Michael K. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 440 AWB 01W  2.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching Practicum

Driscoll, Denise Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 447 LC 01E  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Planning For Instruction & Assessment - Middle And 

Secondary

Wolff, Jane EAST-103 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 450 ST 01I  2.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At The Elementary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 450 ST 02I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At The Elementary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 450 ST 03I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At The Elementary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 ST 01I  2.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 ST 02I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 ST 03I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 452 ST 01I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At the Birth through 3rd Grade

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 452 ST 02I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching At the Birth through 3rd Grade

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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EDU 455 ST 01I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching In Mild-Moderate Cross-Categorical 

Spec Edu

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 456 ST 01I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching at the Middle School Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 456 ST 02I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Student Teaching at the Middle School Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 460 ST 02I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience At The Elementary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 460 ST 03I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience At The Elementary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 461 ST 02I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience At The Secondary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 461 ST 03I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience At The Secondary Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 465 ST 01I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience In Special Education

Gwydir, Alexandra RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 466 ST 02I  10.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience At The Middle School Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 466 ST 03I  12.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Field Experience At The Middle School Level

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 500 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Behavior Management Techniques

Simmons, Scott M. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 500 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Behavior Management Techniques

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 509 PR 01D  2.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Reading Methods Practicum in Elementary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-105 F  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 514 PR 01I  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Practicum in Teaching Students with Disabilities

Driscoll, Denise RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 520 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Transition/Career Education For Students With Disabilities

Burks, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 523 AWB 01W  6.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Mild & Moderate Disabilities Spec Ed:Identif & Instruct 

Path

Bolton, Mollie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 530 BL-C 01E  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Understanding The Diverse Learner

Anthony, Dyanne P. AB-102 T  5:00PM  7:40PM

EDU 550 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Reading And Writing Across The Curriculum

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 550 WB-P

W

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Reading And Writing Across The Curriculum-Pathways

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 553 WB-P

W

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Analysis and Correction for Reading Difficulties

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 569 BL 01E  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Critical Skills in the Teaching Profession with Field Exp.

Baldwin, Janet L. EAST-213 R  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 572 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Exploration of Learner Diversity

Edwards, Allison Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 582 PR 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum Teaching Students With Cross-Categorical 

Disabil

Hodapp, Michael K. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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EDU 584 PR 01W  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Practicum In The Remediation Of Reading Difficulties II

Barger, Kelley Smith Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 588 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Action Research

Edwards, Allison Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 592 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Assessment Of Ability And Achievement

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 595 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Counseling Techniques

Burks, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 595 WB-P

W

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Counseling Techniques-Pathways

Burks, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 597 LC 01E  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00The Instructional Process

Wolff, Jane EAST-103 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 729 BL 01E-2  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Interactive Technology for Teaching

Mattson, JoAnn LIBR-205-CEET R  4:30PM  9:00PM

EDU 742 SWB 01W-1  4.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Data Literacy: Using Assessments to Inform Instruction

Doronkin, Jamie Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  9:00PM

EDU 790 AWB 01W  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Dissertation

Rice, Gale Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 794 AWB 01W-2  3.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Special Topics as Problems of Practice

Doronkin, Jamie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

 81Courses in Education/Special Educati
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DTS 201 SWB-

C

01W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Career Seminar I

French, Dena B Web-SYNC W  9:00AM 10:50AM

DTS 457 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Application of Principles and Practices in Dietetics

Cowie, Elizabeth P. AB-201 F  9:30AM  3:30PM

FCS 485 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Public Policy & Advocacy in FCS

Cowie, Elizabeth P. Web-SYNC W 12:30PM  1:45PM

FCS 489 PR 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Practicum In Family And Community Resources

Bildner, Michele E. RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

FCS 538 SWB-

C

01W  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Preparation for Supervised Practice II

French, Dena B Web-SYNC W  3:00PM  4:00PM

Cowie, Elizabeth P. Web-SYNC W  3:00PM  4:00PM

FCS 542 LC 01E  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Interpreting And Translating Science For Consumers

Diekman, Connie A. EAST-101 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

FCS 543 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Contemporary Applications For Health Communication

Knoblock-Hahn, Amy L. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FDS 125 AWB-

C

01W-1  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Food Service Sanitation

Ohlms, Mary Beth Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FDS 221 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Food Science Theory and Application

Daugherty, Jamie B AB-105 M 12:30PM  1:45PM

AB-105 T  5:00PM  8:00PM
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FDS 345 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Food Systems and Dietetics Management

Ohlms, Mary Beth AB-102 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

FDS 422 BL-C 01E  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Cultural Competence Through Food

Ohlms, Mary Beth AB-105 W  5:00PM  7:30PM

HEP 119 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Essential Concepts for Health and Fitness

Hessler, Kimberly Shea Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HEP 119 AWB 02W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Essential Concepts for Health and Fitness

Hessler, Kimberly Shea Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HEP 223 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Interviewing, Education and Counseling

Cowie, Elizabeth P. RYAN-413 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

HEP 410 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Community Health

Daugherty, Jamie B AB-102 T  9:30AM 12:15PM

HEP 450 LC 01E  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Epidemiology for Health Educators

Staff, Staff AB-102 R  9:30AM 12:15PM

NTR 216 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Principles of Nutrition

Ohlms, Mary Beth LIBR-LEWI TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

NTR 223 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Interviewing, Education, and Counseling

Cowie, Elizabeth P. RYAN-413 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

NTR 410 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Community Health

Daugherty, Jamie B AB-102 T  9:30AM 12:15PM

NTR 416 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Medical Nutrition Therapy II

Volling, Sarah M AB-102 MW  9:00AM 10:50AM

 20Courses in Family & Consumer Scien

Fashion Merchandising

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

FAS 105 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Dress And Culture

Moore, Carlyn M AB-206 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

FAS 107 LC 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00The Fashion Industry

Huey, Emily W AB-104 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

FAS 200 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Apparel Construction

Adikorley, Ruth D AB-104 TR  9:30AM 11:35AM

FAS 205 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Apparel Production And Evaluation

Adikorley, Ruth D AB-104 MW 12:30PM  2:10PM

FAS 206 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Fashion Brand Management

Liljequist, Angela G. AB-102 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

FAS 306 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Adobe Illustrator and Photoshop for Fashion 

Merchandising

Davis, Samantha N Web-SYNC M  5:00PM  7:30PM

FAS 307 LC 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Fashion Behavior and Forecasting

Huey, Emily W AB-104 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

FAS 406 LC 01E  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Merchandise Buying: Planning and Control

Logue, Elizabeth C. RYAN-416 W  6:00PM  8:30PM

FAS 415 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Global Sourcing

Adikorley, Ruth D RYAN-416 MW  9:00AM 10:40AM

FAS 494 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00FM Special Topics: Fashion Industry & Sustinability

Liljequist, Angela G. AB-108 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

 10Courses in Fashion Merchandising: 



10/30/2020

Fontbonne University

Course List by Division

SP21

Page # 15

Fine Arts

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ART 111 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Design II

Staff, Staff FA-104 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 155 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Art Appreciation

Staff, Staff FA-THEA TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ART 155 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Art Appreciation

Staff, Staff Web-SYNC TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 200 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 200 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Wang, Victor FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM

ART 201 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 201 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Wang, Victor FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM

ART 210 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 210 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscape

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 212 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 212 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscape

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 220 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 221 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 223 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Introduction to Graphic Design

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ART 230 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmith

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 231 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmith

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 240 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 240 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 241 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 241 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 255 LC 01D  2.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Materials, Safety and Tools

Douglas, Mark FA-231 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

ART 260 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Art History Survey II

Wilson, Kevin M. Web-SYNC TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

ART 280 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 281 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM
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ART 300 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 300 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM

ART 301 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 301 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Wang, Victor FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM

ART 304 LC 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting Techniques

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  5:30PM  7:20PM

ART 308 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing Life Size

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 310 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-104 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 310 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscape

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 312 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 312 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscape

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 320 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 321 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 323 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Graphic Design II

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ART 330 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmith

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 331 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmith

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 340 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 340 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 341 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 341 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 375 AS 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00The Figure in Art

Wang, Victor AB-202 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 380 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 381 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 393 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Junior Synthesis

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph EAST-101 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 400 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 400 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Wang, Victor FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM
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ART 401 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 401 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Wang, Victor FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM

ART 404 AS 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting Techniques

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  5:30PM  7:20PM

ART 408 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing Life Size

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 410 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-104 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 410 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscape

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 412 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-104 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 412 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscape

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 420 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 421 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 423 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Graphic Design III

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ART 430 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmith

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 431 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmith

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 440 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 440 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 441 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 441 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 480 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 481 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 499 IS 01I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Undergraduate Senior Exhibition

Douglas, Mark RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

ART 500 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 500 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing

Wang, Victor FA-110 MW  3:00PM  5:20PM

ART 504 AS 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting Techniques

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  5:30PM  7:20PM

ART 508 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing - Life Size

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 510 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Liddy, Timothy FA-104 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM
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ART 510 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting: Landscapes

Liddy, Timothy FA-114 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 520 AS 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Sculpture

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-104 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 530 AS 01E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Metalsmithing

Fetter, Margaret Mary FA-104 MW  6:00PM  7:50PM

ART 540 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 540 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 TR  5:00PM  7:20PM

ART 560 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Art History Survey II

Wilson, Kevin M. Web-SYNC TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

ART 580 AS 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-230 TR 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 590 LC 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Graduate Seminar And Critique

Liddy, Timothy RYAN-By Arrangement F  1:00PM  3:30PM

ART 599 LC 01D  0.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Graduate Thesis Exhibition

Douglas, Mark RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 101 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  18  0  0  18.00Theatre Appreciation

Sullivan, Michael Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 101 AWB 02W-2  3.00 Open  18  0  0  18.00Theatre Appreciation

Sullivan, Michael Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 101 LC 03D  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Theatre Appreciation

Jent, Deanna EAST-101 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

PER 271 PR 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum In Technical Theatre

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 273 PR 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum In Arts Management

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 318 LC 01E  3.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Directing

Jent, Deanna FA-THEA T  4:00PM  6:30PM

PER 345 LC 01E  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Advanced Acting

Jent, Deanna FA-THEA R  4:00PM  6:30PM

PER 371 PR 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum In Technical Theatre

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 373 PR 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum In Arts Management

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 376 LB 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Major Production

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 461 IN 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Internship In Theatre Performance

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 490 IS 01I  3.00 Open  1  0  0  1.00Independent Study

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 513 LC 01D  3.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Advanced Directing

Jent, Deanna FA-THEA T  4:00PM  6:30PM

PER 546 LC 01E  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Graduate Studies In Acting

Jent, Deanna FA-THEA R  4:00PM  6:30PM

PER 560 IN 01  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Internship

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 590 IS 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Independent Study

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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PER 595 IS 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Master's Project

Jent, Deanna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

 100Courses in Fine Arts: 

Humanities

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ACS 300 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00America Abroad

Mason, Corinne Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

COM 101 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Communication In Everyday Life

Gibson, Maureen Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

COM 101 AWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Communication In Everyday Life

Gibson, Maureen Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

COM 102 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Public Speaking

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

COM 102 AWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Public Speaking

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

COM 110 BL 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Dialogue Among Differences: Race

Williamson, Kasi EAST-101 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

COM 110 SWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Dialogue Among Differences: Race

Williamson, Kasi Web-SYNC TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

COM 208 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Digital Publications Workshop

Nelson, Matthew Web-SYNC T  5:00PM  7:30PM

COM 340 BL 01D  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Principles And Ethics Of Strategic Communication

McEntee, Colene E. EAST-101 W  6:30PM  7:45PM

COM 430 BL 01D  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Argumentation, Advocacy And Debate

Norton, Heather EAST-101 W  5:00PM  6:15PM

COM 430 SWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Argumentation, Advocacy And Debate

Norton, Heather Web-SYNC W  5:00PM  6:15PM

COM 494 BL 01I  3.00 Open  1  0  0  1.00Special Topics In Communication: Dialogue Peer 

Facilitation

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

COM 495 SWB-

C

01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Senior Seminar In Communication

Fortney, James M Web-SYNC R  6:00PM  8:30PM

ENG 095 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00College Writing Skills

Schmidt, Anna E EAST-213 MW 10:00AM 10:50AM

ENG 101 AWB-

C

03W  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Composition I

Delvaux, Katelyn A Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 101 AWB-

C

04W  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Composition I

Delvaux, Katelyn A Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 101 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Composition I

Reynolds, Amy E. RYAN-413 MW  9:00AM  9:50AM

ENG 101 BL-C 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Composition I

Reynolds, Amy E. RYAN-413 MW 10:00AM 10:50AM
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ENG 102 AWB-

C

02W  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Composition II

Nelson, Matthew Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 102 AWB-

C

03W  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Composition II

Oliverio, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 102 AWB-

C

BJC  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Composition II

Nelson, Matthew Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 102 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Composition II

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 W 12:30PM  1:45PM

ENG 102 BL-C 04D  3.00 Open  14  0  0  14.00Composition II

Henrichs, Kyle EAST-101 T  9:30AM 10:45AM

ENG 102 BL-C 05D  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Composition II

Henrichs, Kyle AB-203 T 11:00AM 12:15PM

ENG 102 BL-C 06D  3.00 Open  13  0  0  13.00Composition II

Henrichs, Kyle LIBR-10 T 12:30PM  1:45PM

ENG 102 BL-C 07D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Composition II

Staff, Staff LIBR-6 W  2:00PM  3:15PM

ENG 120 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction To Literature

Oliverio, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 201 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Business Writing

Goodall, Zachary A AB-203 MW  9:00AM  9:50AM

ENG 201 BL-C 02D  3.00 Open  17  0  0  17.00Business Writing

Goodall, Zachary A AB-203 MW 10:00AM 10:50AM

ENG 208 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Digital Publishing Workshop

Nelson, Matthew Web-SYNC T  5:00PM  7:30PM

ENG 241 LC 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Survey Of English Literature Since 1789

Moore, Benjamin EAST-106 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ENG 261 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Survey Of American Literature Since 1865

Oliverio, Lisa Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00PM

ENG 294 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Topics In Writing: Creative Writing

Mason, Corinne Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

ENG 496 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Senior Thesis

Oliverio, Lisa Web-SYNC F 10:00AM 12:30PM

ESL 091 BL-C 02D  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Read & Eng Immersion for Non-Native 

Speakers

Rayfield, Sara LIBR-6 TR  9:30AM 12:00PM

ESL 091 BL-C 04D  6.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Special Topics: Grammar & Writing for Non-Native 

Speakers

Wells, Albert EAST-103 MWF  9:00AM 10:40AM

ESL 091 BL-C 06D  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Speak & Listen for Non-Native Speakers

Moffatt, William EAST-103 MWF  1:00PM  2:40PM

ESL 091 SWB-

C

01W  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Read & Eng Immersion for Non-Native 

Speakers

Rayfield, Sara Web-SYNC TR  9:30AM 12:00PM

ESL 091 SWB-

C

03W  6.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Special Topics: Grammer & Writing for Non-Native 

Speakers

Wells, Albert Web-SYNC MWF  9:00AM 10:40AM
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ESL 091 SWB-

C

05W  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Speak & Listen for Non-Native Speakers

Moffatt, William Web-SYNC MWF  1:00PM  2:40PM

GOV 101 AWB 02W-1  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Schwartz, Zachary R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GOV 101 AWB 03W-2  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Schwartz, Zachary R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GOV 101 AWB 04W-2  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Schwartz, Zachary R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GOV 101 AWB 05W-2  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Schwartz, Zachary R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GOV 101 AWB-

C

01W-1  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Schwartz, Zachary R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GS 451 IN 01I  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Internship In Global Studies

Luzkow, Jack RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 104 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Intro To Western Civilization II:17th Century To The 

Present

Luzkow, Jack Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 104 AWB 02W-2  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Intro To Western Civilization II: 17th Century to The 

Presen

Luzkow, Jack Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 106 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00United States History Since 1865

Mason, Corinne Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 107 LC 01D  3.00 Open  13  0  0  13.00Introduction To African-American Studies

Staff, Staff LIBR-10 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

HST 293 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Methods in US History

Mason, Corinne Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 350 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00A History Of Russia And Soviet Union From 1815 To 

Present

Luzkow, Jack Web-SYNC TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

HST 366 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Trends That Shaped The Modern World

Luzkow, Jack Web-SYNC TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

IEP 091 BL-C 02D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Read & Eng Immersion for Non-Native 

Speakers

Rayfield, Sara LIBR-6 TR  9:30AM 12:00PM

IEP 091 BL-C 04D  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Special Topics: Grammar & Writing for Non-Native 

Speakers

Wells, Albert EAST-103 MWF  9:00AM 10:40AM

IEP 091 BL-C 06D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Speak & Listen for Non-Native Speakers

Moffatt, William EAST-103 MWF  1:00PM  2:40PM

IEP 091 SWB-

C

01W  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Read & Eng Immersion for Non-Native 

Speakers

Rayfield, Sara Web-SYNC TR  9:30AM 12:00PM

IEP 091 SWB-

C

03W  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Special Topics: Grammar & Writing for Non-Native 

Speakers

Wells, Albert Web-SYNC MWF  9:00AM 10:40AM

IEP 091 SWB-

C

05W  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Speak & Listen for Non-Native Speakers

Moffatt, William Web-SYNC MWF  1:00PM  2:40PM

PHL 110 AWB 02W-1  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction To Philosophy

Jostedt, Michael P Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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PHL 110 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction To Philosophy

Jostedt, Michael P Web-SYNC TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

PHL 221 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Business Ethics

Wennemann, Daryl Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHL 260 AWB 02W-2  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Contemporary Moral Issues

Eiler, Kevin Thomas Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHL 260 AWB 03W-1  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Contemporary Moral Issues

Eiler, Kevin Thomas Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHL 260 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Contemporary Moral Issues

Jostedt, Michael P Web-SYNC TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

REL 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction To Religious Studies

Matz, Brian FA-THEA MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

REL 211 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Sociology Of Religion

Phelps, Deborah LIBR-LEWI MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

REL 225 AWB 02W-1  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00World Religions

Eiler, Kevin Thomas Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

REL 225 AWB 03W-2  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00World Religions

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

REL 225 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00World Religions

Patterson, Paul A FA-THEA TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

REL 293 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Survey of the Bible

Matz, Brian LIBR-6 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

SOC 100 AWB 02W-1  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Survey Of Sociology

Phelps, Deborah Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SOC 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Survey Of Sociology

Phelps, Deborah EAST-213 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

SOC 115 LC 01E  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Social Problems

Phelps, Deborah EAST-107 T  6:00PM  8:30PM

SOC 211 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Sociology Of Religion

Phelps, Deborah LIBR-LEWI MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

SSC 450 IS 01I  6.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Capstone/Pre-Law Practicum

Luzkow, Jack RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

 76Courses in Humanities: 

Interdisciplinary Study

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

HON 000 HN 01D  1.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00TELOS: Honors Participation

Mason, Corinne RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

INT 103 AWB 01W  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Pathway to Achieving Student Success (PASS)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 103 LC 02D  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Pathway to Achieving Student Success (PASS)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 104 LC 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Strategies for Self-Directed Learning

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 498 IS 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00TELOS Honors Portfolio

Nelson, Matthew RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 AWB 01W-1  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Megahan, Justin R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM



10/30/2020

Fontbonne University

Course List by Division

SP21

Page # 23

Interdisciplinary Study

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

LIB 199 AWB 02W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

van Kniest, Rebecca A Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 AWB 03W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Ridlen, Peggy Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 LC 01D-2  1.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Portman, Julie EAST-106 W  3:30PM  4:20PM

 9Courses in Interdisciplinary Study: 

Math & Computer 

Sciences

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

BNF 288 IS 01I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BNF 498 LC 01E  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Senior Portfolio

Graves, Kathryn RYAN-By Arrangement F  5:00PM  6:00PM

BNF 499 IS 01I  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Senior Synthesis

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 100 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Technology: Issues And Applications

Wickline, Ian P Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 100 LC 02D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Computer Technology: Issues And Applications

Yang, Yi RYAN-416 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

CIS 103 LC 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Computer Technology: Applications For Educators

Mattson, JoAnn LIBR-STROBLE MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

CIS 103 WB-P

W

02W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Computer Technology: Applications for Educators

Johnson, Janice Marie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 110 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Computer Applications: Spreadsheet

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 110 LC 02D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Computer Applications: Spreadsheet

Yang, Yi RYAN-416 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

CIS 125 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Cybersecurity, Cyber Crime and Policies

Anwar, Zahid Web-SYNC TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

CIS 161 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  33  0  0  33.00Computer Science II

Anwar, Zahid FA-THEA TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

Web-SYNC TR 11:00AM 12:00PM

CIS 161 BL-C 02D  4.00 Open  33  0  0  33.00Computer Science II

Anwar, Zahid FA-THEA TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

Web-SYNC TR 12:00PM  1:00PM

CIS 200 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Scientific Computing Languages

Brennan, Elizabeth A LIBR-6 MW  5:00PM  6:15PM

CIS 250 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Algorithms And Data Structures

Anwar, Zahid Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 288 IS 01I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Abkemeier, Mary K RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 288 IS 02I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Anwar, Zahid RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 288 IS 03I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Graves, Kathryn RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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CIS 288 IS 04I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Tian, Guanyu RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 288 IS 05I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Yang, Yi RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 290 LC 01E  2.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00IT Project Management

Sumner, Mary B LIBR-10 W  5:30PM  8:00PM

CIS 300 LC 01E  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Modeling And Numerical Approximation

Mixco, James R LIBR-10 M  5:30PM  8:00PM

CIS 355 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Principles Of Operating Systems

Tian, Guanyu FA-THEA MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

CIS 356 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Operating System Security And Administration

Tian, Guanyu LIBR-Info MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CIS 400 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Information Technology Audit

Wibbenmeyer, Kelly R Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 411 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Cloud Computing and the Internet of Things

Yang, Yi Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 432 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Ethical Hacking

Yang, Yi Web-SYNC TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

CIS 435 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Big Data Analysis

Mixco, James R LIBR-Info T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 470 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Deep Learning

Wibbenmeyer, Kelly R Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 472 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Android Programming

Tian, Guanyu LIBR-Info MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

CIS 475 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Software Engineering II

Anwar, Zahid Web-SYNC T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 480 IS 01I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Research In Computer Science

Anwar, Zahid RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 480 IS 02I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Research In Computer Science

Yang, Yi RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 480 IS 03I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Research In Computer Science

Tian, Guanyu RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 484 IN 01I  2.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Internship In Computer Science

Abkemeier, Mary K RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 485 IN 01I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Internship in Cyber Security

Abkemeier, Mary K RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 498 LC 01E  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Senior Portfolio

Graves, Kathryn RYAN-By Arrangement F  5:00PM  6:00PM

CIS 499 IS 01I  3.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Senior Synthesis

Anwar, Zahid RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 499 IS 02I  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Senior Synthesis

Yang, Yi RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 499 IS 03I  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Senior Synthesis

Tian, Guanyu RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 511 AWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Cloud Computing and the Internet of Things

Yang, Yi Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 513 SWB-

C

01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Software Engineering II

Anwar, Zahid Web-SYNC T  5:00PM  7:30PM
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CIS 551 LC 01E  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Statistics for Data Science

Staff, Staff RYAN-416 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 557 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Big Data Analysis and Visualization

Mixco, James R LIBR-Info T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 558 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Deep Learning

Wibbenmeyer, Kelly R Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 559 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Data Mining and Digital Image Processing

Staff, Staff LIBR-Info W  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 589 LC 01I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Capstone Project

Yang, Yi RYAN-By Arrangement T  5:00PM  5:50PM

CIS 590 IS 01I  3.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Practical Research Project

Anwar, Zahid RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 590 IS 02I  3.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Practical Research Project

Yang, Yi RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 590 IS 03I  3.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Practical Research Project

Tian, Guanyu RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 591 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Ethical Hacking

Yang, Yi Web-SYNC TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

MTH 095 LC 01D  4.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Fundamentals Of Algebra

Goldstein, Debra C RYAN-413 TR 11:00AM 12:40PM

MTH 095 LC 02D  4.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Fundamentals Of Algebra

Goldstein, Debra C RYAN-413 TR  2:00PM  3:40PM

MTH 102 LC 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Math for Elem. Teachers: Number 

Systems/Geometry/Measurement

Roy, Kathleen A AB-201 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

MTH 103 LC 01D  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Excursions Into Modern Mathematics

Metzger, Monica A RYAN-413 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

MTH 105 LC 01D  4.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00College Algebra

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 MW  5:00PM  6:40PM

MTH 106 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Concepts In Mathematics:Geometry And Measurement

Roy, Kathleen A EAST-107 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

MTH 107 LC 01D  4.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00College Algebra with Integrated Review

Metzger, Monica A LIBR-Info MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

LIBR-Info F 12:30PM  2:30PM

MTH 115 AWB 05W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Statistics

Hamilton, Stuart M Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 115 AWB-

C

04W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Statistics

Hamilton, Stuart M Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 115 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Statistics

Graves, Kathryn LIBR-Info TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

MTH 115 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Statistics

Roy, Kathleen A LIBR-Info MWF  8:00AM  8:50AM

MTH 115 LC 03E  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Introduction To Statistics

Bakula, Carter M LIBR-Info M  5:00PM  7:30PM

MTH 150 BL-C 01D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Calculus With Analytic Geometry I

Graves, Kathryn Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIBR-Info TR  8:00AM  9:15AM
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MTH 150 BL-C 02D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Calculus With Analytic Geometry I

Graves, Kathryn Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIBR-Info TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

MTH 250 SWB-

C

01W  4.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Calculus With Analyticgeometry III

Abkemeier, Mary K Web-SYNC TR 12:15PM  1:55PM

MTH 288 LC 01I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Abkemeier, Mary K RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 288 LC 02I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Graves, Kathryn RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 288 LC 03I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 300 LC 01E  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Modeling And Numerical Approximation

Mixco, James R LIBR-10 M  5:30PM  8:00PM

MTH 305 IS 01I  3.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Readings In The History Of Mathematics

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 310 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Differential Equations

Abkemeier, Mary K Web-SYNC TR  8:00AM  9:15AM

MTH 325 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Theory And Applications Of Probability

Roy, Kathleen A EAST-213 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

MTH 350 AWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Methods Teaching Math In Early Childhood And 

Elementary Schl

Woodworth, Margaret Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 435 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Big Data Analsyis

Mixco, James R LIBR-Info T  5:00PM  7:30PM

MTH 470 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Deep Learning

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 498 LC 01E  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Senior Portfolio

Graves, Kathryn RYAN-By Arrangement F  5:00PM  6:00PM

MTH 499 IS 01I  3.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Senior Synthesis

Abkemeier, Mary K RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 499 IS 02I  3.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Senior Synthesis

Graves, Kathryn RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 499 IS 03I  3.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Senior Synthesis

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

 79Courses in Math & Computer Science

Social Work

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

SWK 100 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Introduction To Social Work

Lyons, Elizabeth R AB-201 R  9:30AM 12:15PM

SWK 110 BL-C 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Human Behavior And The Social Environment

Caine, Julie AB-108 M 12:30PM  2:15PM

SWK 200 BL 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Social And Economic Justice

Sledge, Renata AB-103 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

SWK 250 BL 01D-2  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Generalist Social Work Practice I

Davis, Trecia EAST-107 M  9:00AM 11:00AM
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Social Work

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

SWK 270 AWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Spirituality,  Religion, And Professional Practice

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SWK 280 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Fundraising And Grant Writing

Weiss, Sadie Web-SYNC W  5:00PM  7:30PM

SWK 300 BL 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Social Issues And Social Welfare Policy

Lyons, Elizabeth R AB-103 T 12:30PM  2:30PM

SWK 331 SWB-

C

01W  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Group Counseling

Staff, Staff Web-SYNC M  5:00PM  7:45PM

SWK 332 BL 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Crisis Intervention: Theories And Skills

Charles, Claudia AB-102 W  6:00PM  7:15PM

SWK 341 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Families And The Child Welfare System

Davis, Trecia AB-210 T 10:00AM 12:15PM

SWK 351 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Generalist Practice III:Communities, Groups And 

Organization

Lyons, Elizabeth R AB-201 T  9:30AM 12:15PM

SWK 361 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Social Work Practice and the Law

Staff, Staff EAST-103 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

SWK 370 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Research And Social Work Practice

Staff, Staff AB-108 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

SWK 381 LC 01D-1  1.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Professional Development for Social Work Practice

Caine, Julie AB-103 R 12:30PM  1:30PM

SWK 400 BL 01D-2  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Professional Synthesis Of Generalist Social Work Practice

Caine, Julie AB-201 R 12:30PM  3:30PM

SWK 450 PR 01D  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Field Education I

Caine, Julie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

SWK 451 PR 01D  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Field Education II

Caine, Julie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

SWK 455 LC 01D  2.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Field Education Seminar I

Caine, Julie AB-206 T  9:30AM 11:30AM

SWK 456 LC 01D  2.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Field Education Seminar II

Caine, Julie AB-206 R  9:30AM 11:30AM

SWK 480 LC 01D  3.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Social Service Administration

Weiss, Sadie AB-102 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

SWK 494 LC 01D  3.00 Open  11  0  0  11.00Special Topics: Financial Social Work

Smiley, Alnita Leroyaa AB-201 R  6:00PM  8:30PM

 21Courses in Social Work: 

Z-INACTIVE English & 

Communication

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

IEP 100 FEE 01D  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Intensive English Program Fee

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 100 FEE 02D  0.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Intensive English Program Fee

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

 2Courses in Z-INACTIVE English & Com

 591# Courses in Report:


